RN
DOMESTIC

DECORATION

ProgrAW

A/C

D/E
F/G

K/L
M/N

LOCATION

Chest

Chest

Locker Patch
Sleeve Bicep
Back

Hem

Yoke

Arm

Pocket

PLACEMENT

Right/Left
Center
Right/Left
Right/Left
Center

Lower Right

Right/Left
Right/Left

Size
MEASUREMENT
Upto4” x4”

Up to 12”7 x 12”7

Up to 3.5 x 3.5”
Upto 3.5" x 2.5”
Up to 10.5” x 10.5”
Up to 3.5” x3.5”
Upto 4” x3.5”

Up to 3" x 12~
Upto4” x3”

18-47 PC
(A)

$7.50
$15.50
$7.50
$7.50
$15.50
$7.50
$7.50
$15.50
$7.50

APPAREL DECORATION PRICING

48+ PC
(A)

$4.50
$12.50
$4.50
$4.50
$12.50
$4.50
$4.50
$12.50
$4.50



