



	LOCATION	PLACEMENT	Size MEASUREMENT	18-47 PC (A)	48+ PC (A)
A/C	Chest	Right/Left	Up to 4" x 4"	\$7.50	\$4.50
В	Chest	Center	Up to 12" x 12"	\$15.50	\$12.50
D/E	Locker Patch	Right/Left	Up to 3.5" x 3.5"	\$7.50	\$4.50
F/G	Sleeve Bicep	Right/Left	Up to 3.5" x 2.5"	\$7.50	\$4.50
Н	Back	Center	Up to 10.5" x 10.5"	\$15.50	\$12.50
1	Hem	Lower Right	Up to 3.5" x 3.5"	\$7.50	\$4.50
J	Yoke		Up to 4" x 3.5"	\$7.50	\$4.50
K/L	Arm	Right/Left	Up to 3" x 12"	\$15.50	\$12.50
M/N	Pocket	Right/Left	Up to 4" x 3"	\$7.50	\$4.50